
COORDINATION WITH RIDOT
REQUIRED FOR MANTON AVE BRIDGE
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COORDINATION WITH RIDOT
REQUIRED FOR CONNECTION
ACROSS BRIDGE

ATW
OOD ST

COORDINATION WITH RIDOT
REQUIRED FOR CONNECTION
ACROSS BRIDGE

H
:\6

00
00

\0
0B

O
S.

00
29

7.
02

_P
_C

on
ce

pt
ua

l D
es

ig
n 

fo
r C

om
pl

ex
 In

te
rs

ec
tio

ns
\P

R
O

D
U

C
TI

O
N

\C
AD

D
\0

2_
O

LN
EY

VI
LL

E 
SQ

\P
LA

N
S\

00
29

7_
R

ol
l P

lo
t.d

w
g

8/
15

/2
02

5 THIS IS A PRELIMINARY CONCEPT. FIELD VERIFICATION, SITE CONDITION
ASSESSMENTS, ENGINEERING ANALYSIS AND DESIGN ARE NECESSARY PRIOR
TO IMPLEMENTING ANY OF THE RECOMMENDATIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.

PRELIMINARY CONCEPT - NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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